Revolutionizing Home Mobility: Australian-Assembled Home Elevators with Unparalleled Safety and Aesthetic Appeal

Celebrate with Nibav Home Lifts! Unveiling special anniversary offers for Australia. Elevate your space with tailored luxury elevators. Experience creative variance in every ascent. Elevate your lifestyle today.



Melbourne, Victoria Nov 20, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - In a remarkable advancement for home mobility solutions, Nibav <u>Home Lifts</u>, a trailblazer in the home elevator industry, celebrates its third year of successful operations in Australia by announcing the local assembly of its uniquely designed elevators. Originating from innovative designs, these home elevators are now being assembled on Australian soil, marking a significant milestone in the company's commitment to delivering exceptional value and quality to Australian homes at an affordable price.

Kid-Friendly, Aesthetically Pleasing, and Lifetime Warranty - Elevating Standards:

Nibav Home Lifts proudly introduces three unique selling propositions (USPs) that set its home elevators apart in the global market:

• Safety Without Age Barriers: Understanding the essence of inclusive design, Nibav Home Lifts is the world's first to lift age restrictions on elevator use. This pioneering approach ensures that family members of all ages, especially children, can operate the elevator with the same confidence as adults. The company's dedication to safety reflects its understanding that as individuals age, the desire for a risk-free home environment grows stronger.

- Sleek Design and Invisible Mechanics: With a passion for aesthetics, Nibav Home Lifts has achieved an industry-first: an elevator without visible screws, rivets, bolts, nuts, or mechanisms. This commitment extends to the elevator's shaft, presenting a clean, seamless look that complements any home's interior and exterior design. It's not just an elevator; it's a piece of art.
- **Unprecedented Lifetime Warranty**: The company stands firmly behind its innovative fused locking technology and carbon seal, which deliver the smoothest elevator ride imaginable. Nibav Home Lifts is proud to be the sole provider of a lifetime warranty on the seal and motor the heart and soul of the elevator's operation.

Special Anniversary Offer – Elevating Value for Australians:

These state-of-the-art home elevators will now start at a new low price of AUD 69000. Furthermore, in a gesture of gratitude and celebration, the first 10 customers will benefit from an **extraordinary** anniversary offer, bringing the starting price down to an unprecedented AUD 49,000.

The CEO of Nibav Lifts, Mr. Vimal Babu is quoted saying, "Our mission has always been to ensure that mobility within one's own home is a matter of comfort, safety, and elegance. Today, as we begin assembly in Australia, we not only uphold our commitment to innovation but also to the Australian economy and the environment by reducing overseas shipping. We are deeply proud to offer products that meet the highest standards of design and functionality."

Invitation to Experience the Future of Home Mobility:

Nibav Home Lifts cordially invites potential customers, partners, and the press to experience the future of <a href="https://new.ncbi.nlm.nib.

About Nibav:

Nibav Home Lifts is a visionary home elevator company, offering innovative and safe mobility solutions now proudly assembled in Australia. With a focus on safety, aesthetics, and unmatched warranty, the company strives to provide an unparalleled experience to families across Australia.

For more information about Nibav Home Lifts and its products, or to schedule an interview, please contact:

Media Contact:

Contact Person: Prajakta Junagade

Title: Sales Coordinator (NIBAV LIFTS AUSTRALIA) / Learning and Development Manager (Australia)

Email: prajakta.junagade@nibvalifts.com.au | prajakta.junagade@nibavlifts.com

Company Name: Nibav Lifts Corporation Pty Ltd

Phone: (+61) 403591576

Company Email: info@nibavlifts.com.au

Website: https://www.nibavlifts.com.au/

Our Locations: Melbourne| Sydney| Brisbane | Perth | Tasmania

Media Contact

Nibav Lifts Australia

info@nibavlifts.com.au

1300 954 387

50 Iorimar Street, Dockland, Vic 3008

Source: Nibav Lifts Corporation Pty Ltd

See on IssueWire